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[nnovation verbindet

Procell 1.5V, MN1500, LR6, AA, confezione da 10 pz.

N. articolo 26 7042 10
Codice EAN: 5000394149151

Descrizione del

Procell 1.5V, MN1500, LR6, AA, confezione da 10 pz.
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Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell
Ausflihrung
Nennspannung
Akkukapazitat
Produktfarbe
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

20.05.2024

Mignon

DURACELL

Procell LRO6 (AA)

Alkaline

1.5

3.016

Schwarz, Silber

50

14

14

0.025

Karton
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